VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

Cutting Wheel 180*3*22.2 mm

Cutting wheels

V82002

« Resin-bonded for durability and consistent, long-lasting use

« Ideal for cutting hard steel, rail, sheet steel, structural steel, tool
steel, alloy stainless steel, aluminum, container structural steel, non-
alloy stainless steel, and stainless steel

« Delivers extremely fast cutting, long service life, and high

productivity

« It can be used on all angle grinder devices for different jobs

» Manufactured according to EN 12413 standards and the SQ safety

quality system for safe operation

Model

Size

Wheel Specification
Shape

Wheel Diameter
Max Speed

Max Rotational Speed
Arbor Size

Material

Weight

Packaging

Material Compatibility

V82002
180X3X22.2mm
A30 S BF

T42

180mm

80m/s
8500/min
22.2mm
Aluminum Oxide
165gr

Color Box

Metal & Steel
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