



Cutting Wheel 180*3*22.2 mm

V82002

- Resin-bonded for durability and consistent, long-lasting use
- Ideal for cutting hard steel, rail, sheet steel, structural steel, tool steel, alloy stainless steel, aluminum, container structural steel, nonalloy stainless steel, and stainless steel
- Delivers extremely fast cutting, long service life, and high productivity
- It can be used on all angle grinder devices for different jobs
- Manufactured according to EN 12413 standards and the SQ safety quality system for safe operation

Model	V82002
Size	180X3X22.2mm
Wheel Specification	A30 S BF
Shape	T42
Wheel Diameter	180mm
Max Speed	80m/s
Max Rotational Speed	8500/min
Arbor Size	22.2mm
Material	Aluminum Oxide
Weight	165gr
Packaging	Color Box
Material Compatibility	Metal & Steel

